Date:

- www.BArecycling.com -

P:269.673.2062

NOTICE: All pricing is subject to change.

Aluminum
Breakage

Chrome Wheels
Mixed Bar(non painted)
MLC Clip(non painted)
Municipal Scrap
Old Cast
Old Extrusion
Old Sheet
Painted Extrusion
Painted Siding
Radiators
Signs
Thermo-Pane/Break
Unclean Wheels
Wheels

Copper
#1 Copper
#1 Wire Ins(65%)
#1 Wire Ins(75%)
#2 Copper
#2 Wire Ins(35%)
#2 Wire Ins(50%)
Al/Cu Radiators
Alternators/Starters
Ballasts-No PCBs
Barebright Copper
Cu/Brass Radiators
Electric Motors
Heater Cores
Red Brass
Sealed Units

Yellow Brass
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Metal Pricing

$0.13
$0.25
$0.36
$0.36
$0.20
$0.24
$0.36
$0.24
$0.36
$0.32
$0.33
$0.30
$0.18
$0.38
$0.47

$1.75
$0.70
$0.80
$1.55
$0.30
$0.48
$0.75
$0.14
$0.07
$1.90
$1.00
$0.10
$0.65
$1.10
$0.08
$1.00

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

Lead
Batteries

Heavy Soft Lead
Wheel Weights

Magnesium
Cast

Miscellaneous
Tire w/ Aluminum Rim
Tire w/ No Rim
Tire w/ Steel Rim
Stainless Steel
304 Clip
304 Turnings
316 Clip
420 Clip
Steel
2' Cast
2' Foundry
AC Units
Clean Auto Cast
Engine Blocks
Heavy Melt (2ft by 5ft)
Misc. Unprepared

Plate & Structural (5ft by 2ft)

Sheet Iron

Turnings

Vehicle (Drained Fuel + Anti-fr

Vehicle (Undrained)

Zinc
Die Cast

$0.20
$0.35
$0.15

$0.20

$0.00
-$5.00
-$2.50

$0.30
$0.23
$0.40
$0.09

$140.00
$140.00
$120.00
$180.00
$130.00
$145.00
$130.00
$140.00
$120.00

$50.00
$140.00
$120.00

$0.20

LB
LB
LB

LB

EA
EA
EA

LB
LB
LB
LB

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

LB



