Date: 10/10/2018 2:51:51 PM



Metal Pricing

- www.BArecycling.com -

P: 269.673.2062

NOTICE: All pricing is su	bject to change.		
Aluminum		Lead	
Breakage	\$0.13 LB	Batteries	\$0.20 LB
Chrome Wheels	\$0.25 LB	Heavy Soft Lead	\$0.35 LB
Mixed Bar(non painted)	\$0.36 LB	Wheel Weights	\$0.15 LB
MLC Clip(non painted)	\$0.36 LB	Magnesium	
Municipal Scrap	\$0.20 LB	Cast	\$0.20 LB
Old Cast	\$0.24 LB	Miscellaneous	
Old Extrusion	\$0.36 LB	Tire w/ Aluminum Rim	\$0.00 EA
Old Sheet	\$0.24 LB	Tire w/ No Rim	-\$5.00 EA
Painted Extrusion	\$0.36 LB	Tire w/ Steel Rim	-\$2.50 EA
Painted Siding	\$0.32 LB	Stainless Steel	
Radiators	\$0.33 LB	304 Clip	\$0.30 LB
Signs	\$0.30 LB	304 Turnings	\$0.23 LB
Thermo-Pane/Break	\$0.18 LB	316 Clip	\$0.40 LB
Unclean Wheels	\$0.38 LB	420 Clip	\$0.09 LB
Wheels	\$0.47 LB	Steel	
Copper		2' Cast	\$140.00 NT
#1 Copper	\$1.75 LB	2' Foundry	\$140.00 NT
#1 Wire Ins(65%)	\$0.70 LB	AC Units	\$120.00 NT
#1 Wire Ins(75%)	\$0.80 LB	Clean Auto Cast	\$180.00 NT
#2 Copper	\$1.55 LB	Engine Blocks	\$130.00 NT
#2 Wire Ins(35%)	\$0.30 LB	Heavy Melt (2ft by 5ft)	\$145.00 NT
#2 Wire Ins(50%)	\$0.48 LB	Misc. Unprepared	\$130.00 NT
Al/Cu Radiators	\$0.75 LB	Plate & Structural (5ft by 2ft)	\$140.00 NT
Alternators/Starters	\$0.14 LB	Sheet Iron	\$120.00 NT
Ballasts-No PCBs	\$0.07 LB	Turnings	\$50.00 NT
Barebright Copper	\$1.90 LB	Vehicle (Drained Fuel + Anti-fr	\$140.00 NT
Cu/Brass Radiators	\$1.00 LB	Vehicle (Undrained)	\$120.00 NT
Electric Motors	\$0.10 LB	Zinc	
Heater Cores	\$0.65 LB	Die Cast	\$0.20 LB
Red Brass	\$1.10 LB		
Sealed Units	\$0.08 LB		
Yellow Brass	\$1.00 LB		